

R
This

2nd on A/C Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

No

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work const. with maintenance					
of work from oh made to					
comng.					
Agency Smt. Sakshi Singh					
Ag. no. 155 BD / 2020					21 (m masy.)
D.O. S					10.7.2020
D.O. Comp.					09.7.2021
Further measurement					
— Nil					
<i>[Signature]</i>					<i>[Signature]</i>
11/07/2021					8.7.2021
A/C					

(1/1)	Setting out as per				
	do - as per - do				
Qty. 2.0 nos	V.T.M.B.P-09				
	@ 8351.80/ft = 16704				
(2/2)	const. of reference				
	killer / Burge - do				
	as per back. sp.				
Qty. 5.0 nos	V.T.M.B.P-09				
	@ 1922 = 928 each = 9615				
(3/3)	cleaning and grubbing				
	road level - do - do				
Qty. 0.684 mt	V.T.M.B.P-9				
	@ 49496.70/ft = 33856				

Continuation

C.O. 17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.		
L4(45)	Excavation for road				
	work in 28 ft wide				
Qty. 138.0 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 74.10/m ³ =				102265
5/546)	const. of embankment				
	with median of 28 ft				
	as per tech. 8 ft				
	Lead = 100.00				
Qty. 497.48 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 175.110/m ³ =				871105
	Lead = 100.00				
Qty. 116.74 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 139.62/m ³ =				1620635
(6/7)	const. of subgrade embankment				
	1. material as per				
	tech. 8 ft				
Qty 1701.10 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 176.750/m ³ =				3006695
7/8)	const. of C.S. 3 ft with				
	will graded as per				
Qty. 471.81 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 2963.410/m ³ =				13,981695
8/9)	Plz. w. B.M. gr. 11 ft =				
	do. as per tech. 8 ft				
Qty. 196.873 m ³	V.T.M.B.P-10				
	@ 3678.19/m ³ =				7,241365
					5

Continuation

C.O. 27425485

is l

o.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			2742548-
(9113)		Const. of 40- reinforced			
		ch p.c.c m 20- slab-			
		as per sched. 8b.			
Qty. 191.425 m ³ V.T. m. B.P. - 11					
		@ 10.7421.65/m ³			1420689-
(1017)		Pir & typical loggery			
		board abo as per			
		sch. 8b.			
Qty. 2.02 m ³ V.T. m. B.P. - 11					
		@ 9485.95/m ³			18972-
					4182209-

Add C.S.T.	—	12%	—	501865-
L.C.	—	1%	—	41822-
		T.		4725896-
as per agreement - 10% below (-)				472590-
		T.		4253306
Deduct provision for material				2977314-
		T. 13		12,75992-
1/10 18.02.21				1
1/10 18.02.21				1
				08.02.2021
				28
material stored				
men lion above V.T.				
m. B. P. - 12				

Continuation 8.2.2021

32